Ranking of Alberta: 2023

Discipline Gender Ageclass Category
Sabre Men's U13 Individual
YOB Ranking type Nation type Same points
2011 - 2017 Devalued All Best result
Rank Points T-P Name Nation Clubs YOB

1 2.5 2.5 ZHANG Eric CAN AB Epic Fencing Club 2011

1 25 2.5 WU Dongjing CAN  AB Epic Fencing Club 2011

all assigned competitions

Title

City Nation Date

Calculated on
19.09.2023. 23:20
Transferred points
Deleted on 01.01.2024

Reduced on 01.11.2023:

50%

Ageclass Group Pointkey Replaced Deleted

A WN PR

Coupe de Alberta #1
Coupe de Alberta #2
Coupe de Alberta #3
Coupe de Alberta #4

Penhold CAN
Leduc CAN
Calgary CAN
Calgary CAN

Championnats du Canada Canada CAN

14.10.2023 15.10.2023 U13 1

04.11.2023 05.11.2023 U13
24.02.2024 25.02.2024 U13
16.03.2024 17.03.2024 U13
uU13

For any questions regarding this ranking please contact:
Maia Rathwell - info@fencing.ab.ca

N

L2
L2
L2
L2
L3



